Трансмиттеры скорости воздуха DELTA OHM HD403TS,
HD4V3TS
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

31
0
ORDERING CODES
HD403TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS1: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS2: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
HD4V3TS3: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
HD403TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 4…20mA output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
HD4V3TS4: Active hotwire air speed transmitter with 0…10Vdc output. Measuring range:
with tripod.
How to compose your purchasing code